Technical Specifications
B&T MP9/TP9
manufactured by Brügger & Thomet AG, Switzerland
TS-MP9.01
Brügger & Thomet AG
P.O. Box 42 • 3608 Thun
Switzerland
Fon +41 33 334 67 00

    440 g 30 cartridges loaded (NATO 124 g)
Colours:   black, green, tan
Ordering informations:
Item Part number
MP9 cal. 9x19 mm in black, green or tan BT-30104
Idem with side rail BT-30104-1
TP9 cal. 9x19 mm in black, green or tan BT-30105
Idem with side rail BT-30105-1
Technical Specifications
Z:\_Brügger-Thomet\TQM\Rec\Konstruktion\Projektablage\MP9\TS-MP9.doc
page 7
3. Operating principle